The Rhode Island April 2021
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: May 12, 2021 07:01 PM
Contact Information

Name: SHEILA DORMODY Phone: 4013317110
Address: 159 Waterman St
Email: sheila.dormody@tnc.org Providence,RI
02906

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Environment

Reported Bills:

H5058



H5131

H5133

H5138

H5327

H5329

H5376

H5411

H5445

H5524

H5610

H5641

H5702

H5760

H5762

H5767



H5966

H5967

H6122

H6144

H6169

S0035

S0036

S0037

S0038

S0078

S0094

S0105

S0106

S0155

S0172

S0220



50402

S0470

S0472

S0474

S0562

S0629

S0634

S0702

S0704

Reported Public Bodies:

Energy Resources, Rhode Island Office of

Environmental Management, Department of

Infrastructure Bank, Rhode Island

Reported Executive Officials:

Governor



