

April 2021 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: May 12, 2021 07:01 PM

Contact Information

Name:	SHEILA DORMODY	Phone:	4013317110
Email:	sheila.dormody@tnc.org	Address:	159 Waterman St Providence,RI 02906

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
Apr 30, 2021	Salary	\$800.00	THE NATURE CONSERVANCY

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditures	No Expenditures reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything (Of Value reporte	ed.					

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribution	ns reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Environment	
SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY	

Reported Bills:

H5058

H5058	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
H5131		
H5131	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
H5133		
H5133	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
H5138		
H5138	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
H5327		
H5327	Oppose	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
H5329		
H5329	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
H5376		
H5376	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
H5411		
H5411	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
H5445		
H5445	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
H5524		
H5524	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
H5610		
H5610	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
H5641		
H5641	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
H5702		
H5702	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
H5760		
H5760	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
H5762		
H5762	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
H5767		
H5767	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY

H5966

H5966	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
H5967		
H5967	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
H6122		
H6122	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
H6144		
H6144	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
H6169		
H6169	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
S0035		
S0035	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
S0036		
S0036	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
S0037		
S0037	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
S0038		
50038	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
S0078		
S0078	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
S0094		
S0094	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
S0105		
S0105	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
S0106		
S0106	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
S0155		
S0155	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
S0172		
S0172	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
S0220		

50220	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
S0402		
S0402	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
S0470		
S0470	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
S0472		
S0472	Oppose	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
S0474		
S0474	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
S0562		
S0562	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
S0629		
50629	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
S0634		
50634	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
S0702		
S0702	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
S0704		
50704	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY

Reported Public Bodies:

Energy Resources, Rhode Island Office of

SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY

Environmental Management, Department of

SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY

Infrastructure Bank, Rhode Island

SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY

Reported Executive Officials:

Governor

SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY